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Parameter
Melting point
Purity(HPLC)

Purity(O2 AgNOg3 titration with after

combustion)
Appearance (E135708)

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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2027-09-18 16:00:28

Ethyl 2-bromo-4-methylthiazole-5-carboxylate

22900-83-0
297%
B2225249
E135708

0]

573449

Limit Values
66-70 (°C)
97-100 (%)
96.5-103.5 (%)

White to Yellow to Tan Powder,
Crystals or Chunks
Conforms to Structure

Result
68.10000 °C
98.15300 %
100.46 %

White to Yellow to Tan Powder,
Crystals or Chunks
Conforms to Structure
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